2.
65
5.80
59.8
99
.5
 min51
64
.5
●
◆
10
6
85
.5
0.20
59.0
+
52.07●◆ ±
0.
15
6.20 0.00
5.
75
12.05
A
A
   2. PLEASE REFER TO TABLE 1 FOR TERMINAL LENGTH.
NOTE:
   1. INSPECTION SYMBOL:
         ● : MANUFACTURER INSPECTION
         ◆ : Q.C INSPECTION
       TABLE 1
4.25 mm
PIN TYPE
DETECT
GENERAL
POWER
DIM. L 0.20 PIN NUMBER
36 , 67
THE REST
1, 17, 34, 35, 51, 68
3.50 mm
5.00 mm
0.20PART NO. DIM. A
5.00
+
41.91
64
.5
0
±0.05
52.07
1.
90
5
0.
70
59.00 7.
00
5.00
1.27
0.
10
0.
97
0
0.
0
.
0
2
3
±0
05.
#1
#35
#34
#68
PCB  LAYOUT : COMPONENT  SIDE
5.8
●
◆
 D
IM
.
L
●◆ DIM. A
2.60±0.30
A-A
54.20
1.27
41.91
1.
27
4.
00
#1
#35
#34
#68 PCC-PRL50V5RS-68
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
68WAY
LEADFREE
PCC-PRL50V5RS-68-LF
5.0V
RIGHT STRAIGHT
LONG RAIL
DIP 90°
MALE
SERIES
STANDOFF 5.0mm